
 

 

 

Year 10 cycle 3 assessment timetable 

 

 

 Monday 2nd June 2025 Tuesday 3rd  June 2025 Wednesday 4th June 2025 Thursday 5th June 2025 Friday 6th June 2025 

AM   English Literature (105 minutes)    

PM Biology paper 1 (75 minutes)  Spanish writing (H = 75 minutes/ 
F = 70 minutes)  

   

 Monday 9th June 2025 Tuesday 10th June 2025 Wednesday 11th June 2025 Thursday 12th June 2025 Friday 13th June 2025 

AM    English Literature (105 minutes)  

PM   Chemistry Paper 1 (75 minutes)   

 Monday 16th June 2025 Tuesday 17th June 2025 Wednesday 18th June 2025 Thursday 19th June 2025 Friday 20th June 2025 

AM   Physics paper 1 (75 minutes) Geography (90 minutes) 

Maths calculator paper 2 (90 
minutes) 

 

PM Maths non- calculator (90 minutes)    Maths calculator paper 2 (90 
minutes) Early Lunch 

Spanish Early Lunch 

Listening (H= 45 mins, F= 35 mins) 

Reading (H= 60 mins, F= 45 mins) 

 


